PRODUCT IMAGE
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Job Name:
Type:Catalog Number:
5
YEARS
RSSP | ROUND STRAIGHT STEEL POLE
FEATURES

 FINISH: Textured architectural bronze powdercoat finish, baked to ensure maximum
paint adhesion, hardness and durability.
ORDERING INFORMATION
RSSP 4” SQUARE
11 GAUGE :
10411 = 10’
15411 = 15’
20411 = 20’
25411 = 25’
4” SQUARE
7 GAUGE :
10407 = 10’
15407 = 15’
20407 = 20’
25407 = 25’
5” SQUARE
7 GAUGE :
10507 = 10’
15507 = 15’
20507 = 20’
25507 = 25’
D2 - Drilled 2 Sides at
180° with plugs (1)
D4 - Drilled 4 Sides with
Plugs (1)
3/8 P2 - 2 x 4”H Tennon
WH - White
BK -  Black
BZ - Bronze
GR - Graphite
SR - Silver
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : RSSP-15-BZ-D4
Family Height/Shaft/Gauge Finish Options
Blank - Poles with P2 Tennon
S - Standard Arm/Accessories
D - Kitty Hawk Arm
C - Custom (Specify)
Blank - Not Required
LAB - Less Anchor Bolts
(2)
LCB - Less Base Cover (3)
Pole Top Mounting Drill Template
1 WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
WARRANTY
 5-Year limited warranty. Please refer www.highlineled.com/